VEGETARIAN MENU

STARTERS

Potato, Leek & Watercress Vichyssoise
Warm Provengale Cake

Chargrilled New Season Green Asparagus
Crisp Soft Boiled Duck Egg, Truffle Caesar Sauce

Seasonal Green Leaves & Garden Herb Salad
Black Trqfﬂe Vinaigrette

MAIN COURSES

Hand Rolled Fresh Pappardella, Grated Fresh Truftle
Seasonal Wild Mushrooms & Parmesan Reggiano, Truffle Sauce

Spring Vegetable & Provengale Artichoke Barigoule
White Onion Pissaladiere, Extra Virgin Olive Oil

VEGETABLES & SALADS

Mushroom Fricassée Persillade

Seasonal Green Leaves & Herbs, Truffle Vinaigrette
Vichy Carrots

Triple Cooked Chips

Wilted Spinach

Truffle Mashed Potatoes

Some dishes may contain Nuts and Raw Eggs

6.90

9.90

7.90

17.90

17.50

3.90

4.50

3.90

3.90

3.90

4.50

A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will be added to the total bill. 20% VAT is included in all prices. 10/2013



