VEGETARIAN MENU

STARTERS

Potato, Leek & Watercress Vichyssoise	
Warm Provençale Cake	6.90
Chargerillad New Season Crean Asparagus	
0 10	9 90
ensp soje bonea back byg, majne eaesar saace	2.20
Seasonal Green Leaves & Garden Herb Salad	
Black Truffle Vinaigrette	7.90
Seasonal Green Leaves & Garden Herb Salad	9.90 7.90

MAIN COURSES

Hand Rolled Fresh Pappardella, Grated Fresh Truffle Seasonal Wild Mushrooms & Parmesan Reggiano, Truffle Sauce	17.90
Spring Vegetable & Provençale Artichoke Barigoule White Onion Pissaladiere, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	17.50

VEGETABLES & SALADS

Mushroom Fricassée Persillade	3.90
Seasonal Green Leaves & Herbs, Truffle Vinaigrette	4.50
Vichy Carrots	3.90
Triple Cooked Chips	3.90
Wilted Spinach	3.90
Truffle Mashed Potatoes	4.50

Some dishes may contain Nuts and Raw Eggs

A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will be added to the total bill. 20% VAT is included in all prices. 10/2013